Sidan1 av 6

Lagnamn
1 c0107 TDC Stampe

Tabell / ranking C1 sasong 1 / 2020

Spelort
Tyringe DC

2 c0105 Trp s Missar ni, vinner v TRP’s Dart

3 ¢0103 Cool Beer Drinkers
4 c0102 Smurfarna

5 ¢0106 Pikados Wildcards
6 c0104 Team Pokermon

7 c0108 Rockefellas

8 c0101 Dartfyllan

Plac. Nr.
1 1981
2 4380
3 843

4 1417
5 4790
6 900

7 3535
8 2212
9 1633
10 4477
11 2108
12 1833
13 1728
14 1984
15 4777
16 4392
17 4103
18 1929
19 137

20 3939
21 4469
22 4794
23 3775
24 3749
25 3882
26 3755
27 1442
28 1969
29 2000
30 4383
31 4346
32 4452
33 4010
34 2152
35 3558
36 1724
37 4804
38 4067
39 4323
40 1769
41 1635
42 219

43 4454
44 4805
45 4801
46 1234
47 4802
48 3533
49 4803
50 2080
51 1013
52 4503
53 4800
54 3996
55 4287
56 1958
57 4789
58 1253
59 4115
60 1838
61 2232

Namn

Emma Nilsson x
Billy Landin x

Boo Mattsson x
Anette Resell x
Madeleine Hansen x
Bodil Lyredal x.
Jonas Johansson x
Anders "Walle" Wahlman x
Oskar Ahlbin x
Conny Andersson x
Jimmy Olsson x
Moa Svensson x
Jocke Brostrom x
Therese Gotke x
Robin Paulsson x
Linnea Persson x
Mari Ekdahl x
Camilla Loberg x
Ole Hansen x
Stefan Johansson x
Pia Vetter x

Helena Angel x
Marie Louise Alfredsson x
Dane Lindeblad x.
Emma Paulsson x
Sebastian Persson x
Christoffer Brennmo x
Milan Sapic x

Anna Lindebladh x
Angelica Ekdahl x
Pia Martinsson x
Annica Aman x
Jeanette Nilsson x
Ronja Eriksson x
Johan Olsson x
Stefan Wirkeland x
Niklas Lundin x

Isac Carlsson x
Jenni Petersson 10
Herbert Schuler x
Emil Moberg x
Marina Andersson 5
Tilda Persson x
Rasmus Lundin x
Monia Nilsson x
Felix Persson x.
Michaela Angel x
Peppe Sandsten 5
Marcus Ahlberg x
Andy Pettersson 10
Linus Jorsell 5
Josefine Sjodin 3
Lisa Michel 3

Lena Johansson x
Jennifer Pettersson 4
??? Persson 5
Benny Moberg 1
Ronja Hansen 4
Stefanie Lundin 5
Diana Rosberg 5
Lorena Persson 2

Tyringe DC
Viking Bar

Pikado

Pikado

Rock n Roll Greas
Viking Bar

Lagnamn

Team Pokermon

TDC Stampe

Cool Beer Drinkers
Pikados Wildcards

TDC Stampe

Trp s Missar ni, vinner v
Rockefellas

TDC Stampe

Trp s Missar ni, vinner v
Smurfarna

Cool Beer Drinkers
Pikados Wildcards
Rockefellas

Trp s Missar ni, vinner v
Dartfyllan

Dartfyllan

Trp s Missar ni, vinner v
Smurfarna

TDC Stampe

Team Pokermon

Team Pokermon
Rockefellas

Smurfarna

Smurfarna

Dartfyllan

Pikados Wildcards

Cool Beer Drinkers
Pikados Wildcards
Smurfarna

Trp s Missar ni, vinner v
Dartfyllan

Smurfarna

Team Pokermon
Dartfyllan

Cool Beer Drinkers
Cool Beer Drinkers
Pikados Wildcards
Rockefellas

Cool Beer Drinkers
Cool Beer Drinkers
Cool Beer Drinkers
Cool Beer Drinkers
Dartfyllan

Pikados Wildcards
Rockefellas

Trp s Missar ni, vinner v
Rockefellas

Trp s Missar ni, vinner v
Rockefellas

Cool Beer Drinkers
Rockefellas

TDC Stampe

Dartfyllan

Team Pokermon

Trp s Missar ni, vinner v
Smurfarna

TDC Stampe

TDC Stampe

Pikados Wildcards
Pikados Wildcards

Trp s Missar ni, vinner v

Ant. Matcher

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
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Poang
40
33
24
24
12
11
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Matcher

162
154
138
123
118
112
103
98

Set
361
345
308
301
279
270
261
264



Sidan 2 av 6

Tabell / ranking B1 sasong 1 / 2020

Plac Lagnamn Spelort Ant. Matcher
1 b0101 Trp s Barkéarring me folj TRP’s Dart 12
2 b0103 Murphys lag STP-EDC 12
3 b0102 Pikados Vérsta Pikado 12
4 b0105 GOINGE DART Pizzeria Castello 12
5 b0106 Hellosan Viking Bar 12
6 b0104 Shottarna Eneborgs Dart & B 12
7 b0107 EAGLES Svalov dart & ung 12
Plac. Nr. Namn Lagnamn
1 3696 Barry Pettersson x Trp s Barkarring me félje

4388 Jeppe Ingvar Jeppsoon x Trp s Barkéarring me folje
3 859 Roland Mansson x Trp s Barkarring me folje

4 15 Peter Olsson x Pikados Varsta
5 4521  Christer Persson x GOINGE DART
6 1219  Gunilla Sjéholm x Hellosan
7 1830 Patrik Larsson x Pikados Varsta
8 1523  Anette Blomqvist x Pikados Varsta
9 1887 Tom Birch x Murphys lag
10 3782 Dan Birch x Murphys lag
11 4792 GOran Svensson X EAGLES
12 2298 Katarina Persson x GOINGE DART
13 1584 Magnus Gustavsson x GOINGE DART
14 1000 Barbro Nilsson x Murphys lag
15 2294  Malin Wiklund x Hellosan
16 3062 Ake Kécher x EAGLES
17 185 Jessika Ekstrand x Shottarna
18 4267  Anneli Olsson x Shottarna
19 773 Peter Nilsson x Shottarna
20 4232  Sebastian Gola x Hellosan
21 4056  Gunilla Henriksson x Trp s Barkéarring me folje
22 1684 Zarah Blomgvist x. Pikados Varsta
23 4316 Magnus Nilsson x GOINGE DART
24 3724  Emil Andersson x Hellosan
25 4270 Markus Hansson x EAGLES
26 4417  Niels Schulz x Murphys lag
27 3122 Kim Svensson x Pikados Varsta
28 2308 Ronny Nilsson x Murphys lag
29 853 Janos Werstroh x Murphys lag
30 2061 Marcel Manderscheid x GOINGE DART
31 4101 Marie Nilsson x GOINGE DART
32 4360 Lasse Turesson x Shottarna
33 4041 Madeleine Wahigren x EAGLES
34 81 Jonas Paradis x. Shottarna
35 173 Mattias Holmberg 10 Hellosan
36 4456  Mattias Westhoff 5 Pikados Varsta
37 4299 Lewie Hannauay 5 Hellosan
38 1211 Jenny Schulz 12 Murphys lag
39 1149 Roger Sandberg 5 GOINGE DART
40 961 Roland Sjéholm 10 Hellosan
41 4448  Sasa Baric x. Trp s Barkéarring me folje
42 4061 H...??? Gustafsson 5 GOINGE DART
43 3889 Ingvar Lundahl 2 Shottarna
44 498 Helena Friberg 5 Pikados Varsta
45 3541 Magnus Borggvist 5 Hellosan
46 4130 ??? Persson 3 Trp s Barkarring me folje
47 4813 Kai Pernu 5 (1&n) EAGLES
48 2137 Sven Goran Farm 5 GOINGE DART
49 4214  Assan ??? 3 Shottarna
50 3840 Josefin Nilsson 2 Trp s Barkarring me folje
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Poang
34
25
24
23
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Matcher

157
117
131
123
96
70
62

Set
346
279
304
279
247
196
163



Sidan 3 av 6
Tabell / ranking B2 sasong 1 / 2020

Plac Lagnamn Spelort Ant. Matcher Poang Matcher Set
1 b0206 Triple Makers Bulldogs Bar & Bu 13 34 169 368
2 b0203 TRUCK MAFFIAN Pikado 13 28 156 352
3 b0201 Nu Javlar Svalov dart & ung 13 22 115 273
4 b0204 Rock Darts Rock n Roll Greas 13 21 120 293
5 b0205 Hur svart kan det VA?  Gruvans DC 13 18 107 262
6 b0208 Trp s Kartell TRP’s Dart 13 14 98 256
7 b0207 Back in Business 8:ans Biljard & Dar 7 3 60 149
8 b0202 F * Perfekt Svaldv dart & ung 13 1 57 165
Plac. Nr. Namn Lagnamn Match Set
1 2008 Stefan Fherm x Triple Makers 43 91
2 2121 Henrik Silli x TRUCK MAFFIAN 41 88
3 444 Christian Svensson x Rock Darts 38 86
4 3530 Pamela Persson x Nu Javlar 36 81
5 836 Johan Nilsson x Trp s Kartell 32 78
6 171 Patrik Bengtsson x Nu Javlar 32 74
7 4543  Alex Ahlberg x Trp s Kartell 32 69
8 4484  Nesat Erman x. Triple Makers 31 67
9 1659 Khalid Geire x TRUCK MAFFIAN 29 65
10 4023 Magnus Svensson X Hur svart kan det VA? 28 68
11 1500 Bengt Fransson x TRUCK MAFFIAN 27 60
12 4781 Ronny Angel x Rock Darts 25 59
13 4780 Tomas Sahlin x Rock Darts 24 63
14 1278 Benny Kristiansen x Hur svart kan det VA? 24 56
15 1637 Mickael Rosenqvist x. Triple Makers 23 53
16 4132  Kevin Sandgren x. Triple Makers 21 45
17 4387  Linn Sandstrém x TRUCK MAFFIAN 20 54
18 4252  Bengt Ahlstrém x Hur svart kan det VA? 20 50
19 689  Anna "Plup” Lindblad x F * Perfekt 19 52
20 179 Magnus Sjostrand x. Triple Makers 19 42
21 1761 Andreas Gillgren x Rock Darts 18 44
22 2091 Kai Pernu x Nu Javlar 17 45
23 4180 Joakim Leestam x Back in Business 17 38
24 435 Magnus Delin x Back in Business 15 37
25 1943 Ahmet Svensson Cetin x TRUCK MAFFIAN 15 32
26 4808 Danne Bergdahl x Back in Business 14 33
27 1557  UIf Nilsson x Hur svart kan det VA? 13 28
28 4242 John Lindblad x F * Perfekt 12 32
29 3056 Emil Nilsson x Nu Javlar 10 27
30 4806 Roger Andersson x Trp s Kartell 9 25
31 2096 Ida Larsson x. Trp s Kartell 6 16
32 2219 Leo Tobar x F * Perfekt 6 14
33 1030 Camilla Andersson x Nu Javlar 6 14
34 2217 Per Andersson x Back in Business 6 14
35 3894  Annelie Persson x Hur svart kan det VA? 5 16
36 1739  Ascher Wiesel x F * Perfekt 5 11
37 2051 mikael Gadd 5 Triple Makers 4 8
38 4491 Isabella Rydholm x Trp s Kartell 3 17
39 1727 Maria Mia Kronholm x F * Perfekt 3 16
40 427 Jan Nilsson x F * Perfekt 3 11
41 4197  Annicka Gronvall x Hur svart kan det VA? 3 10
42 994  Martin Knoll x Hur svart kan det VA? 3 9
43 4814 Roland Mansson (I&n) Trp s Kartell 3 7
44 4779  Erik Persson 5 Trp s Kartell 3 6
45 4482  Emilia Kocher x F * Perfekt 2 10
46 4496 Bosse Nordqgvist 10 Back in Business 2 9
47 4810 Jessan Ekstrand 5 (l1an) Rock Darts 2 5
48 3715 Sonny Larsen 5 Triple Makers 2 4
49 3061 Michael Hessbo 7 Nu Javlar 2 4
50 1912 Marie Rosenberg 8 TRUCK MAFFIAN 1 6
51 4363 Marcus Johansson 5 F * Perfekt 1 4
52 4815 Jeppe Jepson (1an) Trp s Kartell 1 3
53 3457 Katarina Silli 5 TRUCK MAFFIAN 1 2
54 3629 Markus Sandberg 10 Rock Darts 0 3
55 4798 Erika Stal 5 Back in Business 0 1
56 4807 Joakim Olsson x Rock Darts 0 1
57 776 Magnus (Gnu) Karlsson 3 Trp s Kartell 0 1
58 1213 Carina Persson 5 F * Perfekt 0 0
59 4519 Marika Nilsson 4 Hur svart kan det VA? 0 0
60 3817 Kristoffer Rakan Nilsson 2 Hur svart kan det VA? 0 0
61 2296  Mia Kristofferson 7 Back in Business 0 0



Sidan 4 av 6

Tabell / ranking A1 sasong 1 / 2020

Plac Lagnamn Spelort

1 a0108 Tyringe Tigers Tyringe DC

2 a0104 Guldfiskarna Svaldv dart & ung
3 a0103 Dragons DC Dragons DC

4 a0102 Matrix Pikado

5 a0106 Trps crazy people TRP’s Dart

6 a0105 Dart Vaders Gruvans DC

7 a0107 Osterlenarna Baskemdlla IF

8 a0101 Softarna Pikado

Plac. Nr. Namn Lagnamn
1 3022 Jonas Gustafsson x Guldfiskarna
2 1532 Henning Gotke x Trps crazy people
3 1738 Micke Davidsson x Tyringe Tigers
4 4510 Stig Mansson x T yringe Tigers
5 2046  Ake M&nsson x Guldfiskarna
6 1141 Jazon Bengtsson x Tyringe Tigers
7 1067 Tommy Svensson x Dragons DC

8 1365 Cecilia Juhlin x Matrix

9 3781 Stefan "Nalle" Mansson x Tyringe Tigers
10 807 Peter Green x Matrix

11 4009  Eva Ahlberg x Guldfiskarna
12 3456 Johan Hagen x Trps crazy people
13 2068 Martin Sorliden x Matrix

14 1591 Patrik Ellenheim x Dart Vaders
15 4347  Pier Gustavsson x Dragons DC
16 2115 Ronny Jénsson x Guldfiskarna
17 560  Lennart Ohman x Osterlenarna
18 4245  Olof Wester x Osterlenarna
19 3449 Pierre "Lunkan" Lundgvist x Dragons DC
20 908 Bo Persson x Dart Vaders
21 3609 Patrik Johansson x Dragons DC
22 4 Fredrik Pasquini x Matrix

23 4462  Lollo Nilsson x Osterlenarna
24 2321 Izak Goétke x Trps crazy people
25 3816 Pér Fridh x Dart Vaders
26 3125 Johnny Berggren x Softarna

27 4141  Johannes Lundgvist x Tyringe Tigers
28 3624  Emil Persson x Osterlenarna
29 4171  Johan Fors x Dart Vaders
30 1920 Patrik Ahlberg x Matrix

31 440 Kenny Holmlund x Dart Vaders
32 2026  Johan Lundgren x Dragons DC
33 3477 Benny Ekdahl x Trps crazy people
34 1408 Jerker Nilsson x Osterlenarna
35 2117  Joel Hallgvist x Softarna

36 1238 Mikael Paajanen x Guldfiskarna
37 2317  Christer Nyborg x Dragons DC
38 2220 Andre Suwa X Matrix

39 544 Jimmy Nyman x Softarna

40 4330 Mattias Olsson x Osterlenarna
41 4034  Jonny Johansson x Dragons DC
42 2083 Cassandra Nilsson x Dragons DC
43 2134  Frida Eriksson x Dragons DC
44 1888 Tommy Bengtsson 10 Softarna

45 946 Filip Persson 14 Trps crazy people
46 169 Roger Spontan 10 Dragons DC
47 870 Lars Eriksson 5 Dragons DC
48 3574  John Ekdanhl x. Trps crazy people
49 2139 EsaKorpi 5 Guldfiskarna
50 4304 Patrick Bengtsson (1&n) Guldfiskarna
51 4322 Jimmie Ullerholm 10 Osterlenarna
52 3465 Jonathan Johansson 10 Softarna

53 3850 Mikael Slavkovic 5 Softarna

54 162 Ingvar Nihlen 5 Softarna

55 4817 Johan Gustavsson 5 Dragons DC
56 3572 Kim"Krabban" Carlstrom x Dart Vaders
57 1290 Zanna Ekblad x Softarna

58 3812 Alex Mandlovols x. Softarna

59 4809 Pia Ohman 12 Osterlenarna
60 4039 Tommy Nordgren 6 Tyringe Tigers
61 4533 Rebecka Lindgvist 8 Dart Vaders
62 2236 Martin Klensmeden 5 Osterlenarna
63 252 Mikael Jamsa 5 Dragons DC

Ant. Matcher

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
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Poang
39
36
27
27
19
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Matcher

172
166
166
135
118
96

104
51

Set
366
368
373
315
282
239
269
159



Sidan 5 av 6

Plac Lagnamn

1 a0203 Tiz Win

2 a0205 No Fear for Beer

3 a0206 Pikado No 1

4 20202 Bad Boys

5 20207 Family and Friends
6 a0204 Highlife DT

7 a0201 E.IA.
Plac. Nr.
1 269
4269
3 729
4 1875
5 786
6 721
7 3658
8 1
9 4351
10 4440
11 662
12 1217
13 4525
14 838
15 4489
16 499
17 255
18 3985
19 1025
20 3638
21 1197
22 1913
23 4428
24 2133
25 1232
26 3699
27 463
28 4406
29 3555
30 3675
31 4240
32 707
33 568
34 70
35 3762
36 4121
37 1701
38 3143
39 4812
40 4147
41 4796
42 3537
43 3738
44 3766
45 4811
46 2025
47 4501
48 3482
49 374
50 1545
51 4249
52 3588
53 2322
54 4250

Tabell / ranking A2 sasong 1 / 2020

Spelort

Viking Bar

Tyringe DC

Pikado

STP-EDC

Dragons DC

Pikado

Svaldv dart & ung
Namn Lagnamn
Johan Bondesson x Tiz Win
Rickard Krets x Bad Boys
Mikael"Mogens" Einarsson x  No Fear for Beer
Tom Hansen x Pikado No 1
Magnus Jonsson x Pikado No 1

Roger Tullgren x
Benny Savnas x

Lars Olsson x.
Kristina Gustavsson x
Sonja Underwood x
Per Trane x

Asa Hansson x

Mats Svard x

Klas Lilleman Isaksson x
Fredrik Groning x
Tobias Trane x
Ingvar Persson x
Anton Lundstrém x
Inger Salomonsson x
Héakan Nilsson x
Mattias Sjoberg x
Lars Johansson x
Betina Gustavsson x
Andreas Svard x

Jan Andersson x
Hakan Lindberg x
Anna Nilsson x

Alicia Pernmarker x
Mikael Andersson x
Bjarne Sorensen x
Jimmy Tiesvaara x
Therese Sandin x
Gert Soderlind x

Per Skelmose x

Tom Reese x

Fredrik Hallstrom x.
Lars Green x

Dan Birsh (1an) x
Pamela Persson 5 (1an)
Stefan "Nalle" Mansson 5
Benny Moberg 9

Ken Henriksson x
Fredrik Ekstrand 7
Paul Permmarker 5
??? Moddy ??? 5
Camilla Andersson (1an)
John Ekdahl 10

Tina Nilsson x

Anneli Nilsson 5

UIf Johansson 5
Simon Strand 1

Anna Plup (1&n) x
Jasmine Cederrov 5
Robin Billberg 2

No Fear for Beer
No Fear for Beer
Tiz Win

Family and Friends
Family and Friends
Bad Boys

Family and Friends
E.lLA.

Pikado No 1
Highlife DT

Bad Boys

Highlife DT

No Fear for Beer
Tiz Win

Tiz Win

Highlife DT
Highlife DT

Family and Friends
E.LA.

Pikado No 1
Highlife DT
Highlife DT

Bad Boys

E.LA.

Tiz Win

E.LA.

Family and Friends
E.LA.

Highlife DT

Pikado No 1

Bad Boys

Tiz Win

Bad Boys

E.LA.

No Fear for Beer
No Fear for Beer
Bad Boys

No Fear for Beer
Bad Boys

No Fear for Beer
E.LA.

E.LA.

Tiz Win

E.LA.

Tiz Win

Highlife DT

E.LA.

Family and Friends
Highlife DT

Ant. Matcher

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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Poang
28
26
17
16
16
14
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Matcher

132
133
111
106
102
105
67

Set
301
301
256
250
258
252
183



Sidan 6 av 6
Tabell / ranking Elit sasong 1 / 2020

Plac Lagnamn Spelort Ant. Matcher Poang Matcher Set
1 d0101 Trp s 3and ahalf men TRP's Dart 12 36 187 405
2 d0107 Fisherman Pikado 12 27 145 343
3 d0104 Drakarna Pikado 12 24 137 319
4 d0105 Kenny Starfighters Gruvans DC 12 21 126 303
5 d0102 Chickens Maggans 12 9 96 245
6 d0106 Lugna Favoriter Viking Bar 12 9 81 220
7 d0103 Zonata Pikado 12 0 68 188
Plac. Nr. Namn Lagnamn Match Set
1 1896 Lulzim Elezaj x Trp s 3 and a half men a7 94
2 3120 Anton Resell x Trp s 3 and a half men 36 81
3 1251 Alexander Nilsson x Trp s 3 and a half men 34 76
4 3648 Christer Johansson x Kenny Starfighters 30 67
5 1706 Dennis Johansson x Fisherman 30 67
6 418 Markus Kristensson x Chickens 29 68
7 1930 Viktor Jonsson x Fisherman 28 70
8 3019 Mickael Eskilsson x Drakarna 28 67
9 2 Patrick Aman x Fisherman 26 64
10 297 Marie Aberg x Lugna Favoriter 26 63
11 1778 Anders Thuvesholmen x Zonata 26 58
12 4003 Glen Rosberg x Trp s 3 and a half men 26 58
13 3497 Micke Lindgren(Balkebo) x Drakarna 26 56
14 43 Christer Tegner x Fisherman 25 57
15 510 Vladimir Novkov x Drakarna 25 57
16 2113 Steffen Simonsson x Kenny Starfighters 22 54
17 1986 Peter Loberg x Lugna Favoriter 21 53
18 3983 Rolf Nilsson x Drakarna 19 47
19 1430 Niklas Svensson x Chickens 18 49
20 2116 Janne Makeld x Kenny Starfighters 18 a7
21 76 Thomas Brorsson x Kenny Starfighters 16 36
22 2059 Tommy Borjesson x Chickens 12 35
23 1933 Christer Nilsson-x Zonata 10 33
24 4509 Kenny Wremer X Kenny Starfighters 10 26
25 2110 Rickard Liljegren x Lugna Favoriter 10 26
26 920 Tonny Dehlin x Chickens 9 22
27 3467 Linda Johansson x Zonata 7 22
28 892 Peter Johansson x Lugna Favoriter 6 22
29 4783  Martin Kaunitz x Zonata 6 21
30 3861 Joakim Johansson x Lugna Favoriter 6 17
31 4472  Christian Johanssonxx. Zonata 6 15
32 889 Niclas (ICA) Andersson 6 Drakarna 6 13
33 726 Henrik Boo 18 Chickens 5 12
34 829 Mats Resell x Trp s 3 and a half men 4 11
35 567 Marcus Rosenthal 6 Drakarna 3 7
36 306 Magnus Kvist 6 Fisherman 3 6
37 4816  Fredrik Groning (1an) Kenny Starfighters 3 6
38 1184 Hakan Johnn (Pinter) 12 Fisherman 2 7
39 1621 Paul Andersen 6 Drakarna 2 5
40 4038 Vonne van Dijk x Zonata 2 4
41 244 Kenneth Erlandsson 6 Kenny Starfighters 1 3
42 126 Dan Svensson 9 Chickens 1 2
43 1719 Christian Manshed 1 Drakarna 1 2
44 4463  Simon Ljung 12 Chickens 1 2
45 1476 Casper Ekenberg 6 Chickens 1 2
46 3989 Bengt Fransson (Ian) Zonata 0 2
a7 124 Magnus Hallin 6 Chickens 0 1
48 291 Richard Nilsson 6 Lugna Favoriter 0 0
49 725 Mikael Johansson 1 Zonata 0 0
50 1113 Nina Janesson 6 Zonata 0 0
51 1106 Angelica Hansson 4 Lugna Favoriter 0 0
52 1049 Mikklo Christiansen 6 Chickens 0 0



